

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

*Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai*

S. C. - 18 of 2023.
C.N.R. No. 000065-2023.

Order No. 04, Dated - 14.07.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All six accused persons on C. B. are present by filing hazira and fresh vokatnama. Let the vokatnama be kept with the record.

Ld. Additional P. P. is present by filing hazira. Ld. Counsel for the accused persons is present on call.

To 17.08.23 for appearance of all accused persons and consideration of charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.
